Yateley Road Races - Fun Run
Race 1 - June 2015 Results

Position Number Name Age Gender Gun Time Chip Time
1 1142 Aaron Mead ui3 Male 00:05:21 00:05:20 U13 Boy Winner
2 1130 Matthew Scally ui3 Male 00:05:32 00:05:29
3 1115 Richard Sutton Uil Male 00:05:32 00:05:31 U11 Boy Winner
4 1207 Bailey Roberts ull Male 00:05:38 00:05:38
5 1054 Dale Fleming ui11 Male 00:05:39 00:05:36
6 1084 Sonny Reid ul6 Male 00:05:42 00:05:41 U16 Boy Winner
7 1131 Oliver Rice ui11 Male 00:05:46 00:05:46
8 1181 Charlie Borgnis ull Male 00:05:50 00:05:50
9 1154 Adam Dart ule Male 00:05:55 00:05:52
10 1152 Tayor Woods ull Male 00:05:57 00:05:57
11 1160 Dylan Ackroyd ui11 Male 00:05:59 00:05:59
12 1076 Alfred Boese ull Male 00:06:08 00:06:04
13 1069 Josh Smith Uil Male 00:06:17 00:06:14
14 1071 Nathan Rogers ull Male 00:06:21 00:06:17
15 1163 Emma Boswell ui13 Female 00:06:23 00:06:22 U13 Girl Winner
16 1055 Maya Smith Uil Female 00:06:29 00:06:25 U11 Girl Winner
17 1062 Josh Alexander Uil Male 00:06:30 00:06:23
18 1107 Charlie Cole ull Male 00:06:32 00:06:31
19 1211 Emily Spencer-Jones ul6 Female 00:06:41 00:06:37 U16 Girl Winner
20 1210 Marie Halliday ule6 Male 00:06:41 00:06:35
21 1185 Tony Jack-Collins Uil Male 00:06:45 00:06:42
22 1068 Harry White ull Male 00:06:50 00:06:46
23 1060 Noah Joyner ui3 Male 00:06:50 00:06:46
24 1091 Jack Crawford ul1 Male 00:06:54 00:06:50
25 1119 Lochran Rowan Uil Male 00:06:56 00:06:45
26 1132 Jacob Rice ul1 Male 00:06:57 00:06:53
27 1116 Tristan Sutton ui11 Male 00:06:59 00:06:54
28 1073 Craig Barry ule6 Male 00:07:07 00:07:06
29 1159 Erin Ackroyd Uil Female 00:07:22 00:07:22
30 1169 Joshua Ashfield ul1 Male 00:07:23 00:07:19
31 1072 Harry Rogers ule6 Male 00:07:23 00:07:22
32 1103 Danny Treacy ull Male 00:07:24 00:07:21
33 1120 Lisa Duke ui11 Female 00:07:25 00:07:20
34 1143 Alysha Mead ul1 Female 00:07:33 00:07:27
35 1111 James King ui11 Male 00:07:37 00:07:32
36 1172 Will Mayhew-Smith ul1 Male 00:07:40 00:07:30
37 1168 Jessica Ashfield ui11 Female 00:07:43 00:07:37
38 1051 Thomas Hurst ul1 Male 00:07:45 00:07:40
39 1190 Finlay McGuinness Uil Male 00:07:47 00:07:34
40 1114 Matthew Daines ul1 Male 00:07:48 00:07:42
41 1179 Harvey West ul11 Male 00:07:52 00:07:47
42 1097 Hayden Lynch ul1 Male 00:07:55 00:07:48
43 1102 Charlie Harris ul11 Male 00:07:55 00:07:49
44 1061 Milly Cronin ul1 Female 00:07:58 00:07:51
45 1106 Brooke-Seren Sculy Davis Uil Female 00:07:59 00:07:59
46 1146 Rhys Jones ul1 Male 00:08:01 00:07:56



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

1088
1191
1110
1101
1186
1196
1198
1104
1189
1150
1100
1077
1209
1151
1173
1206
1053
1205
1195
1156
1164
1155
1184
1057
1161
1126
1066
1188
1174
1153
1092
1133
1112
1177
1094
1063
1078
1129
1157
1108
1109
1147
1202
1145
1118
1117
1058
1149
1127
1139
1208

Aimee Gubb
Freddie Smith
Tom King
Leo Bonte
Charlie Jones
Adam Lucas
Jamie Todd
Milo Smith
Malachi Young
Alfie Hyatt
Finley Bonte
Elinor Boese
Alex McAuley
Lauren Woods
Finn Mayhew-Smith
Anya Rimmer
Jason Sabatalcalcis
Ellis Rimmer
Alfie Pascoe
Joshua Spilsburg
Lola Harper
Harry Brown
Alfie Hammond
Harry Skates
Zac Poskovic
Reece Cole
Poppy Cannon
Ellie Wood
Finlay Barrow
Oliver Dart
Harry Crawford
Zachary Rice
Ben King
Zoe Hagger
Lillian Den Hertog
Miles Rivers
Leah Dawson
Katie-May Brown
Alex Moore
Megan Butler
Ben Hayes
Gracie Henderson
James Wright
Noah Ellis
Shreyas Pasarkav
Shouya Patre
Lucy Adam
Casey Hyatt
Melissa Phillips
Sophie Speed
Hattie Baker

Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
uleé
Uil
ull
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
uleé
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
ui3
ui3
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil
Uil

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

00:08:01
00:08:02
00:08:02
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:10
00:08:12
00:08:12
00:08:16
00:08:17
00:08:20
00:08:21
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:29
00:08:33
00:08:34
00:08:35
00:08:35
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:40
00:08:40
00:08:46
00:08:47
00:08:48
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:08:57
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:02
00:09:03
00:09:04
00:09:05
00:09:06
00:09:06
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:13
00:09:14
00:09:19
00:09:21
00:09:21
00:09:28
00:09:32
00:09:32

00:07:57
00:07:55
00:07:57
00:08:04
00:07:57
00:07:59
00:08:02
00:08:08
00:08:02
00:08:12
00:08:15
00:08:16
00:08:15
00:08:17
00:08:16
00:08:22
00:08:25
00:08:34
00:08:31
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:37
00:08:34
00:08:39
00:08:47
00:08:40
00:08:41
00:08:47
00:08:46
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:08:52
00:08:49
00:08:58
00:08:58
00:08:55
00:08:55
00:08:53
00:08:56
00:08:53
00:9:00
00:09:02
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:15
00:09:16
00:09:12
00:09:24
00:09:27
00:09:27



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

1125
1141
1215
1199
1070
1059
1067
1085
1128
1086
1098
1099
1194
1096
1213
1187
1158
1074
1192
1090
1214
1075
1162
1087
1170
1105
1079
1144
1083
1167
1176
1193
1080
1171
1183
1182
1095
1081
1201
1200
1140
1166
1165
1180
1175
1204
1203
1082
1178
1121
1093

Noah Cole
Ksenia Naumova
Jack Watkin
Abbie Todd
John Hull
adelaide Joyner
Mimi
Lily Moon
Jake Potter
Charlotte Elliott
Kye Setchfield
Elise Setchfield
Sinead Smith
Alfie Hailihan Cook
Jessie Holladay
Amy Jones
Charlotte Moore
Megan Crandley
Alfie Smith
Emma Jasikova
Emily Holladay
Ellie-Mae Crandley
Ena Poskovic
Lottie Gubb
Daisy Benham
Mollie Cole
Matthew Flook
Taiya Ellis
Adam Booth
George Turnell
Jessica Kneller
Connor
Ellis Flook
Darcy Mayhew-Smith
Jasmine Smith
Amelia Smith
Henno Den Hertog
Olly Hill Clarke
Grace Hughes
Lucy Annalls
Daisy Crane
Alex Turnell
Phoebe Pollard
Miller West
Luke Barrow
Chloe Jackson
Sophie Jackson
Lucy
Alfie Potts
Aaron Plunkett
Poppy Crawford

Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull
Uil
ull

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

00:09:36
00:09:36
00:09:37
00:09:40
00:09:40
00:09:46
00:09:48
00:09:52
00:09:57
00:09:58
00:09:59
00:10:01
00:10:08
00:10:08
00:10:08
00:10:09
00:10:17
00:10:24
00:10:26
00:10:28
00:10:31
00:10:37
00:10:38
00:10:41
00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:10:47
00:10:52
00:10:58
00:11:13
00:11:14
00:11:22
00:11:30
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:11:34
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:11:48
00:11:57
00:11:57
00:11:57
00:12:13
00:12:42
00:12:45
00:13:11

00:09:36
00:09:31
00:09:31
00:09:29
00:09:35
00:09:39
00:09:39
00:09:43
00:09:46
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:09:59
00:10:00
00:10:00
00:09:58
00:09:59
00:10:10
00:10:13
00:10:20
00:10:24
00:10:19
00:10:26
00:10:33
00:10:41
00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:37
00:10:40
00:10:39
00:10:52
00:10:45
00:11:02
00:11:10
00:11:14
00:11:21
00:11:21
00:11:24
00:11:30
00:11:26
00:11:26
00:11:25
00:11:31
00:11:31
00:11:42
00:11:50
00:11:48
00:11:48
00:12:07
00:12:34
00:12:33
00:12:59



149
150
151
152

1148
1052
1216
1124

Lillie Henderson
Daisy Hurst
William Lovelock-Moore
Caitlyn Worrall

Uil
ull
Uil
ull

Female
Female
Male
Female

00:13:25
00:13:55
00:15:04
00:15:58

00:13:15
00:13:42
00:14:58
00:15:58



