## **Yateley Road Races - Fun Run**

Race 1 - June 2015 Results

Position	Number	Name	Age	Gender	Gun Time	Chip Time	
1	1142	Aaron Mead	U13	Male	00:05:21	00:05:20	U13 Boy Winner
2	1130	Matthew Scally	U13	Male	00:05:32	00:05:29	
3	1115	Richard Sutton	U11	Male	00:05:32	00:05:31	U11 Boy Winner
4	1207	<b>Bailey Roberts</b>	U11	Male	00:05:38	00:05:38	
5	1054	Dale Fleming	U11	Male	00:05:39	00:05:36	
6	1084	Sonny Reid	U16	Male	00:05:42	00:05:41	U16 Boy Winner
7	1131	Oliver Rice	U11	Male	00:05:46	00:05:46	
8	1181	Charlie Borgnis	U11	Male	00:05:50	00:05:50	
9	1154	Adam Dart	U16	Male	00:05:55	00:05:52	
10	1152	Tayor Woods	U11	Male	00:05:57	00:05:57	
11	1160	Dylan Ackroyd	U11	Male	00:05:59	00:05:59	
12	1076	Alfred Boese	U11	Male	00:06:08	00:06:04	
13	1069	Josh Smith	U11	Male	00:06:17	00:06:14	
14	1071	Nathan Rogers	U11	Male	00:06:21	00:06:17	1142 Cirl Mirror
15	1163	Emma Boswell	U13	Female	00:06:23	00:06:22	U13 Girl Winner
16 17	1055 1062	Maya Smith  Josh Alexander	U11	Female Male	00:06:29 00:06:30	00:06:25 00:06:23	U11 Girl Winner
18	1107	Charlie Cole	U11 U11	Male	00:06:30	00:06:23	
19	1211	Emily Spencer-Jones	U16	Female	00:06:41	00:06:37	U16 Girl Winner
20	1211	Marie Halliday	U16	Male	00:06:41	00:06:35	O10 Gill Williel
21	1185	Tony Jack-Collins	U11	Male	00:06:45	00:06:42	
22	1068	Harry White	U11	Male	00:06:50	00:06:46	
23	1060	Noah Joyner	U13	Male	00:06:50	00:06:46	
24	1091	Jack Crawford	U11	Male	00:06:54	00:06:50	
25	1119	Lochran Rowan	U11	Male	00:06:56	00:06:45	
26	1132	Jacob Rice	U11	Male	00:06:57	00:06:53	
27	1116	Tristan Sutton	U11	Male	00:06:59	00:06:54	
28	1073	Craig Barry	U16	Male	00:07:07	00:07:06	
29	1159	Erin Ackroyd	U11	Female	00:07:22	00:07:22	
30	1169	Joshua Ashfield	U11	Male	00:07:23	00:07:19	
31	1072	Harry Rogers	U16	Male	00:07:23	00:07:22	
32	1103	Danny Treacy	U11	Male	00:07:24	00:07:21	
33	1120	Lisa Duke	U11	Female	00:07:25	00:07:20	
34	1143	Alysha Mead	U11	Female	00:07:33	00:07:27	
35	1111	James King	U11	Male	00:07:37	00:07:32	
36	1172	Will Mayhew-Smith	U11	Male	00:07:40	00:07:30	
37	1168	Jessica Ashfield	U11	Female	00:07:43	00:07:37	
38	1051	Thomas Hurst	U11	Male	00:07:45	00:07:40	
39	1190	Finlay McGuinness	U11	Male	00:07:47	00:07:34	
40	1114	Matthew Daines	U11	Male	00:07:48	00:07:42	
41	1179	Harvey West	U11	Male	00:07:52	00:07:47	
42 43	1097 1102	Hayden Lynch Charlie Harris	U11 U11	Male Male	00:07:55 00:07:55	00:07:48 00:07:49	
43 44	1061	Milly Cronin	U11	Female	00:07:55	00:07:49	
44 45	1106	Brooke-Seren Sculy Davis	U11	Female	00:07:59	00:07:59	
45 46	1146	Rhys Jones	U11	Male	00:08:01	00:07:56	
40	1140	Milys Julies	011	iviale	00.00.01	00.07.30	

47	1088	Aimee Gubb	U11	Female	00:08:01	00:07:57
48	1191	Freddie Smith	U11	Male	00:08:02	00:07:55
49	1110	Tom King	U11	Male	00:08:02	00:07:57
50	1101	Leo Bonte	U11	Male	00:08:06	00:08:04
51	1186	Charlie Jones	U11	Male	00:08:07	00:07:57
52	1196	Adam Lucas	U11	Male	00:08:10	00:07:59
53	1198	Jamie Todd	U11	Male	00:08:12	00:08:02
54	1104	Milo Smith	U11	Male	00:08:12	00:08:08
55	1189	Malachi Young	U11	Male	00:08:16	00:08:02
56	1150	Alfie Hyatt	U11	Male	00:08:17	00:08:12
57	1100	Finley Bonte	U11	Male	00:08:20	00:08:15
58	1077	Elinor Boese	U11	Female	00:08:21	00:08:16
59	1209	Alex McAuley	U11	Male	00:08:24	00:08:15
60	1151	Lauren Woods	U11	Female	00:08:25	00:08:17
61	1173	Finn Mayhew-Smith	U11	Male	00:08:26	00:08:16
62	1206	Anya Rimmer	U11	Female	00:08:29	00:08:22
63	1053	Jason Sabatalcalcis	U11	Male	00:08:33	00:08:25
64	1205	Ellis Rimmer	U11	Male	00:08:34	00:08:34
65	1195	Alfie Pascoe	U11	Male	00:08:35	00:08:31
66	1156	Joshua Spilsburg	U11	Male	00:08:35	00:08:30
67	1164	Lola Harper	U11	Female	00:08:38	00:08:30
68	1155	Harry Brown	U11	Male	00:08:38	00:08:31
69	1184	Alfie Hammond	U11	Male	00:08:40	00:08:37
70	1057	Harry Skates	U16	Male	00:08:40	00:08:34
71	1161	Zac Poskovic	U11	Male	00:08:46	00:08:39
72	1126	Reece Cole	U11	Male	00:08:47	00:08:47
73	1066	Poppy Cannon	U11	Female	00:08:48	00:08:40
74	1188	Ellie Wood	U11	Female	00:08:51	00:08:41
75	1174	Finlay Barrow	U11	Male	00:08:52	00:08:47
76	1153	, Oliver Dart	U11	Male	00:08:52	00:08:46
77	1092	Harry Crawford	U11	Male	00:08:52	00:08:52
78	1133	Zachary Rice	U11	Male	00:08:52	00:08:52
79	1112	Ben King	U11	Male	00:08:57	00:08:52
80	1177	Zoe Hagger	U11	Female	00:09:02	00:08:49
81	1094	Lillian Den Hertog	U11	Female	00:09:02	00:08:58
82	1063	Miles Rivers	U11	Male	00:09:02	00:08:58
83	1078	Leah Dawson	U11	Female	00:09:03	00:08:55
84	1129	Katie-May Brown	U16	Female	00:09:04	00:08:55
85	1157	Alex Moore	U11	Male	00:09:05	00:08:53
86	1108	Megan Butler	U11	Female	00:09:06	00:08:56
87	1109	Ben Hayes	U11	Male	00:09:06	00:08:53
88	1147	Gracie Henderson	U11	Female	00:09:09	00:9:00
89	1202	James Wright	U11	Male	00:09:10	00:09:02
90	1145	Noah Ellis	U13	Male	00:09:13	00:09:09
91	1118	Shreyas Pasarkav	U13	Male	00:09:14	00:09:09
92	1117	Shouya Patre	U11	Male	00:09:19	00:09:15
93	1058	Lucy Adam	U11	Female	00:09:21	00:09:16
94	1149	Casey Hyatt	U11	Female	00:09:21	00:09:12
95	1127	Melissa Phillips	U11	Female	00:09:28	00:09:24
96	1139	Sophie Speed	U11	Female	00:09:32	00:09:27
97	1208	Hattie Baker	U11	Female	00:09:32	00:09:27
51	1200	Hattle Dakel	011	i ciliale	00.09.32	00.03.27

98	1125	Noah Cole	U11	Male	00:09:36	00:09:36
99	1141	Ksenia Naumova	U11	Female	00:09:36	00:09:31
100	1215	Jack Watkin	U11	Male	00:09:37	00:09:31
101	1199	Abbie Todd	U11	Female	00:09:40	00:09:29
102	1070	John Hull	U11	Male	00:09:40	00:09:35
103	1059	adelaide Joyner	U11	Female	00:09:46	00:09:39
104	1067	Mimi	U11	Female	00:09:48	00:09:39
105	1085	Lily Moon	U11	Female	00:09:52	00:09:43
106	1128	Jake Potter	U11	Male	00:09:57	00:09:46
107	1086	Charlotte Elliott	U11	Female	00:09:58	00:09:50
108	1098	Kye Setchfield	U11	Male	00:09:59	00:09:51
109	1099	Elise Setchfield	U11	Female	00:10:01	00:09:59
110	1194	Sinead Smith	U11	Female	00:10:08	00:10:00
111	1096	Alfie Hailihan Cook	U11	Male	00:10:08	00:10:00
112	1213	Jessie Holladay	U11	Female	00:10:08	00:09:58
113	1187	Amy Jones	U11	Female	00:10:09	00:09:59
114	1158	Charlotte Moore	U11	Female	00:10:17	00:10:10
115	1074	Megan Crandley	U11	Female	00:10:24	00:10:13
116	1192	Alfie Smith	U11	Male	00:10:26	00:10:20
117	1090	Emma Jasikova	U11	Female	00:10:28	00:10:24
118	1214	Emily Holladay	U11	Female	00:10:31	00:10:19
119	1075	Ellie-Mae Crandley	U11	Female	00:10:37	00:10:26
120	1162	Ena Poskovic	U11	Female	00:10:38	00:10:33
121	1087	Lottie Gubb	U11	Female	00:10:41	00:10:41
122	1170	Daisy Benham	U11	Female	00:10:41	00:10:41
123	1105	Mollie Cole	U11	Female	00:10:42	00:10:42
124	1079	Matthew Flook	U11	Male	00:10:43	00:10:37
125	1144	Taiya Ellis	U11	Female	00:10:46	00:10:40
126	1083	Adam Booth	U11	Male	00:10:47	00:10:39
127	1167	George Turnell	U11	Male	00:10:52	00:10:52
128	1176	Jessica Kneller	U11	Female	00:10:58	00:10:45
129	1193	Connor	U11	Male	00:11:13	00:11:02
130	1080	Ellis Flook	U11	Male	00:11:14	00:11:10
131	1171	Darcy Mayhew-Smith	U11	Female	00:11:22	00:11:14
132	1183	Jasmine Smith	U11	Female	00:11:30	00:11:21
133	1182	Amelia Smith	U11	Female	00:11:30	00:11:21
134	1095	Henno Den Hertog	U11	Male	00:11:31	00:11:24
135	1081	Olly Hill Clarke	U11	Male	00:11:34	00:11:30
136	1201	Grace Hughes	U11	Male	00:11:36	00:11:26
137	1200	Lucy Annalls	U11	Female	00:11:36	00:11:26
138	1140	Daisy Crane	U11	Female	00:11:36	00:11:25
139	1166	Alex Turnell	U11	Male	00:11:43	00:11:31
140	1165	Phoebe Pollard	U11	Female	00:11:44	00:11:31
141	1180	Miller West	U11	Male	00:11:48	00:11:42
142	1175	Luke Barrow	U11	Male	00:11:57	00:11:50
143	1204	Chloe Jackson	U11	Female	00:11:57	00:11:48
144	1203	Sophie Jackson	U11	Female	00:11:57	00:11:48
145	1082	Lucy	U11	Female	00:12:13	00:12:07
146	1178	Alfie Potts	U11	Male	00:12:42	00:12:34
147	1121	Aaron Plunkett	U11	Male	00:12:45	00:12:33
148	1093	Poppy Crawford	U11	Female	00:13:11	00:12:59

149	1148	Lillie Henderson	U11	Female	00:13:25	00:13:15
150	1052	Daisy Hurst	U11	Female	00:13:55	00:13:42
151	1216	William Lovelock-Moore	U11	Male	00:15:04	00:14:58
152	1124	Caitlyn Worrall	U11	Female	00:15:58	00:15:58